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Materials
transparent or batch-dyed
polycarbonate

reached level
6.2.1 5
6.2.2
6.7
6.8
6.12
6.13
6.15
6.16
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This is a chair born of classic lines whose rounded backrest recalls the shape of antique medallions, whilst
the seat is linear and geometric. Victoria Ghost is made of transparent, coloured polycarbonate and is
formed in a single injection mould. It is stable, comfortable, robust, scratch resistant and weather resistant.
Once more we find a chair created thanks to technological know-how which Kartell has amassed over the
years to create articles which have made the company world renowned.

It is an article with great charm and personality which fits elegantly into any style of surrounding.

width height depth seat weight
height kg
4857
38 89 52 46 3,600
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packaging quantity weight kg volume m?
4857 2 9,300 0,214
4856 4 17,200 0,305



