Victoria Ghost Philippe Starck



This is a chair born of classic lines whose rounded backrest recalls the shape of antique medallions, whilst the seat is linear and geometric. Victoria Ghost is made of transparent, coloured polycarbonate and is formed in a single injection mould. It is stable, comfortable, robust, scratch resistant and weather resistant. Once more we find a chair created thanks to technological know-how which Kartell has amassed over the years to create articles which have made the company world renowned.

It is an article with great charm and personality which fits elegantly into any style of surrounding.





Materials transparent or batch-dyed polycarbonate

	reached level
6.2.1	5
6.2.2	5
6.7	5
6.8	5
6.12	5
6.13	5
6.15	5
6.16	5

